Key Features
• Bluetooth v1.1 compliant
• Two power classes available: ICM101
(class 1), and ICM102 (Class2/3)
• Multiple interfaces for different
applications; USB v1.1, UART and PCM
• Easy to use, plug&play
• Utilizes Bluetronics EmbeddedRF

20
,0
Ordering Information
Order Number Connector Description
Bluetooth Modules
ICM101-L LGA Bluetooth class 1 module.
ICM101-C Socket Connector Bluetooth class 1 module.
ICM102-L LGA Bluetooth class 2/3 module.
ICM102-C Socket Connector Bluetooth class 2/3 module.
ICM100-Dev  Development kit
Bluetronics AB
Pronova, S:t Persgatan 19, S-601 86 Norrkoping, Sweden
Web: www.bluetronics.com, E-Mail: info@bluetronics.com